325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP
®
TCP’s High Lumen Filament Fixture allows the customer to customize the product to best suit their
needs. Mix and match from the compatible accessories to effortlessly illuminate any space that
traditionally uses a high bay or low bay fixture.
Reasons to choose the High Lumen Filament Fixture from TCP
• Universal burn position

FAMILY BASE VOLTAGE COLOR
HLF = High Lumen Filament Fixture
E39 = E39
E26 = E26
U = 120V-277V Blank – White1
1 Special colors available upon request. Longer lead times may apply.
Optional Add-ons
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FED17N05024E26CL ED17 50W 24K E26 CLEAR
FED17N05027E26CL ED17 50W 27K E26 CLEAR
FED17N05029E26CL ED17 50W 29K E26 CLEAR
FED17N05022E26FR ED17 50W 22K E26 FROST
FED17N05024E26FR ED17 50W 24K E26 FROST
FED17N05027E26FR ED17 50W 27K E26 FROST
FED17N05029E26FR ED17 50W 29K E26 FROST
FED23N15040E39CL ED23 150W 40K E39 CLEAR
FED23N15050E39CL ED23 150W 50K E39 CLEAR
FED28N15040E39FR ED28 150W 40K E39 FROST
FED28N25022E39CL ED28 250W 22K E39 CLEAR
FED28N25029E39CL ED28 250W 29K E39 CLEAR
FED28N25035E39CL ED28 250W 35K E39 CLEAR
FED28N25040E39CL ED28 250W 40K E39 CLEAR
FED28N25050E39CL ED28 250W 50K E39 CLEAR
FED28N25022E39FR ED28 250W 22K E39 FROST
FED28N25029E39FR ED28 250W 29K E39 FROST
FED28N25035E39FR ED28 250W 35K E39 FROST
FED28N25040E39FR ED28 250W 40K E39 FROST
FED28N25050E39FR ED28 250W 50K E39 FROST
FED28N32040E39CL ED28 320W 40K E39 CLEAR
FED28N32050E39CL ED28 320W 50K E39 CLEAR
High Lumen Filament Fixture
5
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP
®
Catalog Ordering Matrix   Example: HLFE39U
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FED37N40022E39FR ED37 400W 22K E39 FROST
FED37N40029E39FR ED37 400W 29K E39 FROST
FED37N40035E39FR ED37 400W 35K E39 FROST
FED37N40040E39FR ED37 400W 40K E39 FROST
FED37N40050E39FR ED37 400W 50K E39 FROST
FED37N40029E39CL ED37 400W 29K E39 CLEAR
FED37N40035E39CL ED37 400W 35K E39 CLEAR
FED37N40040E39CL ED37 400W 40K E39 CLEAR
FED37N40050E39CL ED37 400W 50K E39 CLEAR
HLFLENS ACRYLIC REFRACTOR
HLFREFRACTOR 90º ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
ADAPTERE39E26 E39 lamp to E26 socket Adapter
ADAPTERE26E39 E26 lamp to E39 socket Adapter